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Archiviate 
 

Atto Tipo 
Atto 

Oggetto Proponente N. 
Adozione 

Data 
Adozione 

 Data Iniz. 
Pubbl. 

 Data 
Esecutività 

2014/1 
DD
G 

NOMINA TITOLARI DI 
POSIZIONE 
ORGANIZZATIVA 

AREA SERVIZI 
FINANZIARI E 
PERSONALE 

1 
02/01/201

4 
 
01/04/201

4 
 
01/04/201

4 

2014/2 
DD
G 

NOMINA RESPONSABILE 
DELLA GESTIONE DEL 
SERVIZIO DI CASSA 
ECONOMALE 

AREA SERVIZI 
FINANZIARI E 
PERSONALE 

2 
02/01/201

4 
 
13/02/201

4 
 
27/01/201

4 

2014/3 
DD
G 

NOMINA RESPONSABILE  
DELLA TOPONOMASTICA 

AREA 
AMMINISTRATIV

A 
3 

02/04/201
4 

 
22/04/201

4 
 
17/05/201

4 

2014/5 
DD
G 

NOMINA DEL 
RESPONSABILE DELL'AREA 
FINANZIARIA 

AREA SERVIZI 
FINANZIARI E 
PERSONALE 

4 
30/05/201

4 
 
19/06/201

4 
 
19/06/201

4 

 


